Corning Junior Rodeo 2024 Queen Personal Information Sheet

Name	D.O.B	
Hometown	Phone	
Parent's Names	of	
of		
School	Grade	
Horse's Name	Breed	
Horse's Owner		
Your favorite horse event and why:		
Something interesting about yourself:		
What are your other interests?		
What are your future plans or goals?		
Why are you interested in representing the C	orning Junior Rodeo as a Rodeo	Queen?

CORNING JUNIOR RODEO 2024

QUEEN CONTEST RULES AND REGULATIONS

*Applicants must be between the ages of 6 to 18 on April 19, 2024.	She must also have a horse to ride, and enter at least
one event in the Corning Jr. Rodeo. She must demonstrate her ridin	ng ability at Hospitality night on May
24th. 2024.	

- *Candidates are allowed to use only ONE horse throughout the competition. The contestants riding pattern will be posted at 12p.m. at the Corning Jr. Rodeo Arena on Hospitality Night.
- *Judging will be 1 to 15 points for personality, 1 to 25 points for horsemanship, 1 to 10 points for appearance and 1 to 50 points for ticket sales. Ties will be broken by the amount of tickets sold.
- *Candidates will be judged on personality, appearance and horsemanship. They will be expected to sell 100 or more presale rodeo tickets.
- *Queen will be awarded with a Saddle, Silver Belt Buckle, Sash, Tiara and a Gift Certificate. All candidates will receive 10% of their ticket sales. All Queen results and awards are final by Corning Jr. Rodeo committee.

Please return completed applications as soon as possible to: Corning Jr. Rodeo Association
P.O. Box 133
Corning, Ca 96021.

For further information call Kathy Lowe: 518-1464 The Corning Junior Rodeo date is May 27, 2023, at the Corning Jr. Rodeo Arena.

RELEASE:

I, the undersigned, agree as a condition of participation in this activity, to release, save harmless, defend, protect, and indemnify any person and or organization in any way associated therewith and their agents, members, officers, and directors from loss, damages or liability of any sort arising out of or in any way relating to my participation in said activity. If the participant is a minor the undersigned parent or guardian acknowledges that they have read this Agreement and agrees to be bound by its terms as a releaser and guarantor and indemnitor of said persons and or organization and their agents, member officers, and directors, for the minor and in the minor's place and stead. I wave all rights which I now or may have by virtue of Section 1542 of the California Civil Code which reads: "A general release does not extend to the claims which a creditor does now know or suspect to exist in his favor at the time of executing the release, which, if known by him, must have materially affected his settlement with debtor."

	time of executing the release, which, if known by him, must have materially affected his settlement with debtor."					
signature	date	contestant's signature	 date		Parent's	